
P-80AP-80A
ENGINE BRAKE
PARTS GUIDE

APPLICATION | DETROIT DIESEL SERIES 60 MY2000 12.7L / 14L ENGINES
WITH INJECTOR SETTING 82.1MM ONLY



L1025_REV2

P-80A - P80006 FRONT HOUSING ASSEMBLY - $1,012.12 US / 1,065.39 CDN 
P-80A - P80007 REAR HOUSING ASSEMBLY - $1,012.12 US / 1,065.39 CDN 

DETROIT DIESEL
SERIES 60 MY2000
12.7L /14L ENGINES
WITH  INJECTOR  SETT ING  82 .1MM ONLY

Fo r  P -80  see  Fo rm  L1022 .1102

N e e d  t o  k n o w  m o r e  . . .  8 0 0 - 6 6 3 - 0 0 9 6    w w w . p a c b r a k e . c o m

PACBRAKE P-80A PA G E  1 / 1

ILL. # PART # DESCRIPTION QTY FRONT HSG REAR HSG
1 P80035 SOLID SCREW 3/8 NC WITH NUT 6 6
2 P04205 SOLENOID 2 1
3 P01081 UPPER SOLENOID SEAL 2 1
4 P01082 CENTER SOLENOID SEAL 2 1
5 P01083 LOWER SOLENOID SEAL 2 1
6 P15561 SNAP RING 3 3
7 P38015 WASHER 3 3
8 P11434 OUTER CV SPRING 3 3
9 P11435 INNER CV SPRING 3 3
10 P01500 CONTROL VALVE 3 3
11 P60070 SLAVE P ISTON BRIDGE 3 3
12 P80088 BRIDGE SPRING RETAINER 6 6
13 P80090 OUTER BRIDGE SPRING 3 3
14 P80089 INNER BRIDGE SPRING 3 3
15 P80011 SLAVE P ISTON 6 6
16 P80087 SOCKET HEAD SCREW 3 3
17 P80018 MASTER P ISTON 3 3
18 P80033 MASTER L INK 3 3
19 P80031 MASTER L INK SPRING 3 3
21 P80029 MASTER P ISTON RETAINER 3 3
22 P80012 SOCKET HEAD RETAINING SCREW 6 6
23 P80014 CAP SCREW (150MM LONG) 3 3
24 P80015 CAP SCREW (180MM LONG) 3 3
25 P60022 BEARING WASHER 7 7
26 P80019 SPACER 3 3
NI P80001 P-80 HSG ASSY (COMPLETE PER BRAKE) 1 0
NI P80002 P-80 HSG ASSY (COMPLETE PER BRAKE) 0 1
NI P80006 P-80A HSG ASSY (COMPLETE PER BRAKE) 1 0
NI P80007 P-80A HSG ASSY (COMPLETE PER BRAKE) 0 1
NI P80037 COMPLETE TUNE UP K IT

Note: The s lave p is ton re turn spr ing assembly
shown in  the dot ted area are  compat ib le  wi th
the new Detro i t  D iese l  in jector. P-80A par ts
used pr ior  to  the in t roduct ion of  the new DDC
in jector  are  obso le te . To prevent  misappl ica t ion,
these par ts  should  be changed as an assembly
only. P80034 in jector  k i t  conta ins  enough par ts
to  re t ro  f i t  both  f ront  and rear  hous ings.

See ser v ice bu l le t in  #154.

Hous ing Ser ia l  number  92905 and grea ter  are
compatab le  wi th  the new in jector.

P-80A
Pacbrake® and Direct Mount® are registered trademarks of Pacbrake Company. Other trademarks used herein are property of their respective holders. Printed in Canada. L1025.210503

# PART # DESCRIPTION FRONT REAR US $ CDN $

1 P80035 ADJUSTING SCREW AND NUT, 
SOLID 3/8” NC

6 6 $0.56 $0.59

2 P04205 SOLENOID-12VOLT 2 1 $66.74 $70.25

3 P01081 SOLENOID SEAL-UPPER 2 1 $0.47 $0.49

4 P01082 SOLENOID SEAL-CENTER 2 1 $0.47 $0.49

5 P01083 SOLENOID SEAL-LOWER 2 1 $0.47 $0.49

6 P15561 SNAP RING 3 3 $0.34 $0.36

7 P38015 WASHER 3 3 $0.70 $0.73

8 P11434 OUTER CONTROL VALVE SPRING, WHITE 3 3 $0.67 $0.70

9 P11435 INNER CONTROL VALVE SPRING, NATURAL 3 3 $0.67 $0.70

10 P01500 CONTROL VALVE 3 3 $12.96 $13.64

11 P60070 SLAVE PISTON BRIDGE 3 3 $18.81 $19.80

12 P80088 SPRING RETAINER 6 6 $1.96 $2.06

13 P80090 OUTER BRIDGE SPRING 3 3 $1.36 $1.43

14 P80089 INNER BRIDGE SPRING 3 3 $1.13 $1.19

15 P80011 SLAVE PISTON-7/8” O.D. 6 6 $30.22 $31.81

16 P80087 SHOULDER BOLT-5/16 X 1.5 3 3 $3.12 $3.28

17 P80018 MASTER PISTON-1” O.D. 3 3 $35.16 $37.01

18 P80033 MASTER LINK 3 3 $8.05 $8.47

19 P80031 MASTER LINK SPRING 3 3 $1.11 $1.17

21 P80029 RETAINER, DOUBLE HOLE 3 3 $1.68 $1.77

22 P80012 SET SCREW, 10-24X1/2 6 6 $0.46 $0.48

23 P80014 CAPSCREW-M12 X 150MM 3 3 $3.19 $3.36

24 P80015 CAPSCREW M12 X 180MM 3 3 $3.44 $3.62

25 P60022 WASHER 7 7 $3.63 $3.82

26 P80019 SPACER TUBE 3 3 $8.15 $8.58

Ni. P80006 ENGINE RETARDER HOUSING-P80A FRONT 1 0 $1,012.12 $1,065.39

Ni. P80007 ENGINE RETARDER HOUSING-P80A REAR 0 1 $1,012.12 $1,065.39

Ni. P80037 TUNE-UP KIT-P80A 
(SOLD SEPARATELY)

$157.66 $165.96

QUANTITY

NOTE: THE SLAVE PISTON RETURN SPRING ASSEMBLY SHOWN IN 
THE DOTTED AREA IS COMPATIBLE WITH THE NEW DETROIT DIESEL 
INJECTOR. P-80A PARTS USED PRIOR TO THE INTRODUCTION OF THE 
NEW DDC INJECTOR ARE OBSOLETE. TO PREVENT MISAPPLICATION, 
THESE PARTS SHOULD BE CHANGED AS AN ASSEMBLY ONLY.  
P80034 INJECTOR KIT CONTAINS ENOUGH PARTS TO RETRO-FIT  
BOTH THE FRONT AND REAR HOUSINGS.

SEE SERVICE BULLETIN #154

HOUSING SERIAL NUMBER 92905 AND GREATER ARE COMPATIBLE 
WITH THE NEW INJECTOR.


